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Lucky Lindy Myron Ahle Invitational Junior
High Boys

Little Falls

Sep. 17, 2015

Mostly sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

                                  Last updated Sep. 17, 2015 7:56 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Bemidji                  47    1    6    7   16   17   24   25  11:54.7  0:59.5
  2 Hopkins                  98    3    5   19   30   41   46   60  12:14.5  1:03.2
  3 Perham                  101   12   13   21   22   33   35   43  12:18.1  0:32.0
  4 St Cloud Cathedral      115   14   15   23   29   34   51   53  12:21.9  0:32.8
  5 St Cloud Tech           186    9   26   28   42   81  115  120  12:41.7  1:44.6
  6 Sartell-St Stephen      202   11   31   47   54   59   68   72  12:44.9  1:06.7
  7 Grand Rapids            220    2   36   37   48   97  105  111  12:47.2  2:33.7
  8 Detroit Lakes           236   10   40   45   66   75   87   99  12:54.4  1:26.5
  9 Alexandria              241    8   49   55   64   65   70   71  12:55.2  1:19.5
 10 Monticello              309    4   44   77   90   94   96  107  13:17.1  2:10.2
 11 Brainerd                330   50   58   63   74   85   89   95  13:20.8  0:56.0
 12 Little Falls            349   39   62   69   88   91  101  106  13:28.4  1:16.0
 13 Rocori                  354   27   52   67  100  108  109  116  13:27.2  1:53.4
 14 St Cloud Apollo         375   57   73   79   80   86   98  102  13:34.8  0:46.5
 15 Foley                   402   18   20  117  118  129  130  139  13:46.3  2:52.9
 16 Becker                  444   32   61  112  113  126  128  131  13:56.7  2:18.6
 17 Roseau                  464   38   78  104  121  123  124  138  14:00.7  2:00.2
 18 Sauk Rapids-Rice        490   83   92   93  103  119  134  142  14:09.6  0:52.2
 19 United North Central    526   56   76  125  133  136            14:34.0  3:02.6
 20 Fergus Falls            547   82   84  122  127  132  141       14:33.1  1:29.3
 21 Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn   636  110  114  135  137  140            15:29.8  2:33.9

Individuals
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME

1. Bemidji
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    1  Nathan Alto, 7               11:12.7  
    6  Gage Mostad, 8               11:57.0  
    7  Michael Dickinson, 7         12:00.0  
   16  Ethan Maish, 7               12:11.5  
   17  Nicholas Youso, 7            12:12.2  
   24  Derek Young, 7               12:22.2  
   25  Isaak McDonald, 6            12:22.6  
Total Time = 59:33.4     Total Places = 47

2. Hopkins
    3  niko schmanski, 8            11:43.3  
    5  charlie macallister, 8       11:55.3  
   19  rafael leviton, 8            12:13.7  
   30  tyler hoffman, 8             12:33.4  
   41  jens dohse, 7                12:46.4  
   46  ben haberman, 7              12:52.0  
   60  colby branch, 8              13:13.0  
Total Time = 1:01:12.1     Total Places = 98

3. Perham
   12  Bailey Evenson, 8            12:06.4  
   13  Drew Birkeland, 8            12:06.6  
   21  Owen Werner, 8               12:19.1  
   22  Chase Belka, 8               12:19.6  
   33  Gunnar Anderson, 8           12:38.4  
   35  Isaac Scheidecker, 9         12:40.8  
   43  Dakota Perry, 8              12:50.1  
Total Time = 1:01:30.1     Total Places = 101

4. St Cloud Cathedral
   14  Sam Bastien, 8               12:07.1  
   15  Shane Corbett, 8             12:10.1  
   23  Daniel Eickhoff, 8           12:21.6  
   29  Jon Zabinski, 8              12:30.9  
   34  Charlie Kent, 7              12:39.8  
   51  Frankie Tomczik, 8           12:58.0  
   53  Jacob Stolzenberg, 8         12:59.4  
Total Time = 1:01:49.5     Total Places = 115

5. St Cloud Tech
    9  Habtamu Schaller, 7          12:03.1  
   26  Kyle Christen, 7             12:22.9  
   28  Anderson Joe, 7              12:27.1  
   42  Matthew Bzdok, 8             12:47.4  
   81  Otto Klaverkamp, 8           13:47.6  
  115  tennessee scott-lumbar, 9    14:33.4  
  120  Logan Holm, 7                14:41.8  
Total Time = 1:03:28.1     Total Places = 186

6. Sartell-St Stephen
   11  Carter Schumacher, 8         12:05.4  
   31  Jalen Winburn, 7             12:34.5  
   47  Calvin Rengel, 8             12:52.8  
   54  Daniel Binsfeld, 7           12:59.7  
   59  Sam Fernholz, 8              13:12.0  
   68  Sam Brandt, 8                13:22.2  
   72  Hayden Roelofs, 8            13:26.8  
Total Time = 1:03:44.4     Total Places = 202

7. Grand Rapids
    2  Nate Huju, 8                 11:31.7  
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   36  noah cagle, 8                12:41.5  
   37  sam stertz, 7                12:42.9  
   48  trey winkels, 7              12:54.3  
   97  Noah Grotjohn, 8             14:05.3  
  105  Lucas Berard, 8              14:13.5  
  111  Cole Bunes, 8                14:25.8  
Total Time = 1:03:55.7     Total Places = 220

8. Detroit Lakes
   10  Grant Gallatin, 8            12:04.2  
   40  Nick Hess, 7                 12:45.5  
   45  Elijah Kitzman, 7            12:50.7  
   66  Blake Weber, 8               13:20.9  
   75  Leslie Styles, 7             13:30.6  
   87  Nick Reisenauer, 8           13:56.4  
   99  John Hausten, 8              14:08.5  
Total Time = 1:04:31.9     Total Places = 236

9. Alexandria
    8  Ryan Borris, 8               12:00.6  
   49  Zachary Gundberg, 6          12:54.6  
   55  Dane Galloway, 8             13:01.9  
   64  Brian Denke, 8               13:18.8  
   65  Hayden Peterson, 7           13:20.1  
   70  Jacob Kleven, 7              13:24.2  
   71  Luis Otto, 8                 13:25.1  
Total Time = 1:04:36.0     Total Places = 241

10. Monticello
    4  Riley Derby, 7               11:54.0  
   44  Eli Schaffer, 8              12:50.4  
   77  Paul Guertin, 7              13:37.7  
   90  Jacob Biard, 7               13:59.1  
   94  Ryan Harvey, 8               14:04.2  
   96  Mason Krinke, 8              14:05.0  
  107  Jackson May, 8               14:16.4  
Total Time = 1:06:25.4     Total Places = 309

11. Brainerd
   50  Simon Gjerde, 7              12:55.5  
   58  Jameson Folden, 8            13:10.2  
   63  Michael Kuehn, 6             13:17.0  
   74  Sean Paulus, 8               13:29.6  
   85  Griffin Rushin, 7            13:51.4  
   89  Nathaniel Quast, 8           13:57.8  
   95  Max Lelwica, 7               14:04.6  
Total Time = 1:06:43.7     Total Places = 330

12. Little Falls
   39  Kole Kern, 8                 12:45.1  
   62  Colin Kray, 6                13:15.3  
   69  Josh Odden, 8                13:23.6  
   88  Simon Park, 8                13:56.7  
   91  Jackson Grant, 7             14:01.1  
  101  Braden Jackson, 8            14:11.5  
  106  Mason Molitor, 7             14:15.4  
Total Time = 1:07:21.8     Total Places = 349

13. Rocori
   27  Gavin Neugart, 8             12:26.3  
   52  Charlie Matuska, 8           12:58.9  
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   67  Mark Bicknell, 8             13:21.2  
  100  Clayton Atkison, 8           14:09.5  
  108  Mason Stadther, 8            14:19.7  
  109  Jack Spoden, 6               14:20.4  
  116  Rowan Winter, 6              14:34.3  
Total Time = 1:07:15.6     Total Places = 354

14. St Cloud Apollo
   57  Gian DelFratte, 8            13:09.3  
   73  Trevor Schroeder, 8          13:27.4  
   79  Kallen Hanzsek-Brill, 6      13:39.8  
   80  Andrew Theisen, 8            13:41.6  
   86  Ethan Logeman, 7             13:55.8  
   98  Kayden Carlton, 7            14:06.4  
  102  Lieban Mohamed, 8            14:12.2  
Total Time = 1:07:53.9     Total Places = 375

15. Foley
   18  Joe Swanson, 7               12:13.2  
   20  Ezra Metzger, 7              12:15.5  
  117  Isaiah Novak, 8              14:37.4  
  118  Devin Ironi, 8               14:39.0  
  129  Connor Olson, 8              15:06.1  
  130  Austin Scott, 8              15:09.9  
  139  Chris Allie, 7               16:24.6  
Total Time = 1:08:51.2     Total Places = 402

16. Becker
   32  Bennett Edling, 7            12:36.3  
   61  David Myers, 8               13:14.1  
  112  Aaron Gregory, 8             14:27.7  
  113  Cade Stommes, 7              14:30.4  
  126  Blake Soenneker, 8           14:54.8  
  128  Adrian Johnson, 8            15:05.6  
  131  Wyatt Hiltner, 7             15:10.1  
Total Time = 1:09:43.3     Total Places = 444

17. Roseau
   38  Tucker Lundgren, 7           12:44.6  
   78  Jared Ostroski, 7            13:38.6  
  104  Elijah Montana, 8            14:13.0  
  121  David Nelson, 7              14:42.2  
  123  Brock Mosnrud, 7             14:44.8  
  124  Kyle Buley, 7                14:45.1  
  138  Mattias Huglen, 8            16:14.4  
Total Time = 1:10:03.2     Total Places = 464

18. Sauk Rapids-Rice
   83  Alex Knebel, 8               13:48.6  
   92  Andrew Lochen, 8             14:02.3  
   93  Gavin Fuchs, 8               14:03.9  
  103  Ben Gilbertson, 8            14:12.4  
  119  Jack Obrien, 6               14:40.7  
  134  Turner Schad, 6              15:21.3  
  142  Ian Cairns, 6                19:08.8  
Total Time = 1:10:47.9     Total Places = 490

19. United North Central
   56  Aaron Pietela, 6             13:04.1  
   76  Eddie Salmen, 7              13:31.8  
  125  Jordan Honga, 9              14:46.5  



9/17/2015 Lucky Lindy Myron Ahle Invitational Junior High Boys

http://raceberryjam.com/2015/lindyjrhighboys.html 5/10

  133  Nick Wurdock, 6              15:20.9  
  136  Sam Jackola, 7               16:06.6  
Total Time = 1:12:49.9     Total Places = 526

20. Fergus Falls
   82  Cody Jennen, 8               13:48.1  
   84  Kolsen Papon, 7              13:50.9  
  122  Levi Miller, 8               14:44.0  
  127  Mason Olson, 7               15:05.2  
  132  Will Larson, 7               15:17.3  
  141  Hunter Fredricks, 7          17:44.5  
Total Time = 1:12:45.5     Total Places = 547

21. Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn
  110  Coleman Groshong, 6          14:20.8  
  114  Ezra Carlson, 6              14:32.2  
  135  Brock Stram, 6               15:29.1  
  137  Christian Chapman, 6         16:12.2  
  140  Kaleb Mann, 6                16:54.7  
Total Time = 1:17:29.0     Total Places = 636
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Nathan Alto, 7               11:12.7    Bemidji              
    2     2  Nate Huju, 8                 11:31.7    Grand Rapids         
    3     3  niko schmanski, 8            11:43.3    Hopkins              
    4     4  Riley Derby, 7               11:54.0    Monticello           
    5     5  charlie macallister, 8       11:55.3    Hopkins              
    6     6  Gage Mostad, 8               11:57.0    Bemidji              
    7     7  Michael Dickinson, 7         12:00.0    Bemidji              
    8     8  Ryan Borris, 8               12:00.6    Alexandria           
    9     9  Habtamu Schaller, 7          12:03.1    St Cloud Tech        
   10    10  Grant Gallatin, 8            12:04.2    Detroit Lakes        
   11    11  Carter Schumacher, 8         12:05.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
   12    12  Bailey Evenson, 8            12:06.4    Perham               
   13    13  Drew Birkeland, 8            12:06.6    Perham               
   14    14  Sam Bastien, 8               12:07.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
   15    15  Shane Corbett, 8             12:10.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
   16    16  Ethan Maish, 7               12:11.5    Bemidji              
   17    17  Nicholas Youso, 7            12:12.2    Bemidji              
   18    18  Joe Swanson, 7               12:13.2    Foley                
   19    19  rafael leviton, 8            12:13.7    Hopkins              
   20    20  Ezra Metzger, 7              12:15.5    Foley                
   21    21  Owen Werner, 8               12:19.1    Perham               
   22    22  Chase Belka, 8               12:19.6    Perham               
   23    23  Daniel Eickhoff, 8           12:21.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
   24    24  Derek Young, 7               12:22.2    Bemidji              
   25    25  Isaak McDonald, 6            12:22.6    Bemidji              
   26    26  Kyle Christen, 7             12:22.9    St Cloud Tech        
   27    27  Gavin Neugart, 8             12:26.3    Rocori               
   28    28  Anderson Joe, 7              12:27.1    St Cloud Tech        
   29    29  Jon Zabinski, 8              12:30.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
   30    30  tyler hoffman, 8             12:33.4    Hopkins              
   31    31  Jalen Winburn, 7             12:34.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   32    32  Bennett Edling, 7            12:36.3    Becker               
   33    33  Gunnar Anderson, 8           12:38.4    Perham               
   34    34  Charlie Kent, 7              12:39.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
   35    35  Isaac Scheidecker, 9         12:40.8    Perham               
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   36    36  noah cagle, 8                12:41.5    Grand Rapids         
   37    37  sam stertz, 7                12:42.9    Grand Rapids         
   38    38  Tucker Lundgren, 7           12:44.6    Roseau               
   39    39  Kole Kern, 8                 12:45.1    Little Falls         
   40    40  Nick Hess, 7                 12:45.5    Detroit Lakes        
   41    41  jens dohse, 7                12:46.4    Hopkins              
   42    42  Matthew Bzdok, 8             12:47.4    St Cloud Tech        
   43    43  Dakota Perry, 8              12:50.1    Perham               
   44    44  Eli Schaffer, 8              12:50.4    Monticello           
   45    45  Elijah Kitzman, 7            12:50.7    Detroit Lakes        
   46        Ben Kieson, 6                12:51.6    Bemidji              
   47    46  ben haberman, 7              12:52.0    Hopkins              
   48    47  Calvin Rengel, 8             12:52.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   49    48  trey winkels, 7              12:54.3    Grand Rapids         
   50    49  Zachary Gundberg, 6          12:54.6    Alexandria           
   51        Josef Lalli, 6               12:55.0    Bemidji              
   52    50  Simon Gjerde, 7              12:55.5    Brainerd             
   53    51  Frankie Tomczik, 8           12:58.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
   54    52  Charlie Matuska, 8           12:58.9    Rocori               
   55    53  Jacob Stolzenberg, 8         12:59.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
   56    54  Daniel Binsfeld, 7           12:59.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
   57    55  Dane Galloway, 8             13:01.9    Alexandria           
   58    56  Aaron Pietela, 6             13:04.1    United North Central 
   59    57  Gian DelFratte, 8            13:09.3    St Cloud Apollo      
   60    58  Jameson Folden, 8            13:10.2    Brainerd             
   61    59  Sam Fernholz, 8              13:12.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   62    60  colby branch, 8              13:13.0    Hopkins              
   63        Jaden Atkinson, 8            13:13.5    Bemidji              
   64    61  David Myers, 8               13:14.1    Becker               
   65        Seth Lindgren, 6             13:14.9    Bemidji              
   66    62  Colin Kray, 6                13:15.3    Little Falls         
   67    63  Michael Kuehn, 6             13:17.0    Brainerd             
   68        Elijah Ebel, 7               13:18.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
   69    64  Brian Denke, 8               13:18.8    Alexandria           
   70        Gabe Bellefeuille, 8         13:19.5    Perham               
   71    65  Hayden Peterson, 7           13:20.1    Alexandria           
   72    66  Blake Weber, 8               13:20.9    Detroit Lakes        
   73    67  Mark Bicknell, 8             13:21.2    Rocori               
   74        Carter Aakre, 8              13:21.9    Perham               
   75    68  Sam Brandt, 8                13:22.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
   76        Caden Bormann, 8             13:22.7    Perham               
   77        alex lerum, 8                13:23.3    Hopkins              
   78    69  Josh Odden, 8                13:23.6    Little Falls         
   79    70  Jacob Kleven, 7              13:24.2    Alexandria           
   80        Cale Newby, 7                13:24.6    Bemidji              
   81    71  Luis Otto, 8                 13:25.1    Alexandria           
   82        Thomas Klecker, 6            13:25.9    Alexandria           
   83        Eric Guida, 8                13:26.4    Bemidji              
   84    72  Hayden Roelofs, 8            13:26.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   85    73  Trevor Schroeder, 8          13:27.4    St Cloud Apollo      
   86        Darren Roth, 7               13:28.4    Bemidji              
   87        jonathan trudell, 7          13:28.9    Hopkins              
   88    74  Sean Paulus, 8               13:29.6    Brainerd             
   89    75  Leslie Styles, 7             13:30.6    Detroit Lakes        
   90    76  Eddie Salmen, 7              13:31.8    United North Central 
   91    77  Paul Guertin, 7              13:37.7    Monticello           
   92    78  Jared Ostroski, 7            13:38.6    Roseau               
   93    79  Kallen Hanzsek-Brill, 6      13:39.8    St Cloud Apollo      
   94        oliver bernstein, 7          13:40.7    Hopkins              
   95    80  Andrew Theisen, 8            13:41.6    St Cloud Apollo      
   96        Brooks Matetich, 6           13:45.1    Bemidji              
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   97        Logan Leimkuhl, 7            13:46.8    Alexandria           
   98        Elijah Morris, 7             13:47.3    Perham               
   99    81  Otto Klaverkamp, 8           13:47.6    St Cloud Tech        
  100    82  Cody Jennen, 8               13:48.1    Fergus Falls         
  101    83  Alex Knebel, 8               13:48.6    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  102        Lacen VanDenBerg, 7          13:49.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
  103    84  Kolsen Papon, 7              13:50.9    Fergus Falls         
  104    85  Griffin Rushin, 7            13:51.4    Brainerd             
  105        ayden reddington, 8          13:53.1    Hopkins              
  106        joe ramlet, 8                13:53.6    Hopkins              
  107    86  Ethan Logeman, 7             13:55.8    St Cloud Apollo      
  108    87  Nick Reisenauer, 8           13:56.4    Detroit Lakes        
  109    88  Simon Park, 8                13:56.7    Little Falls         
  110        Blake Schuhmacher, 6         13:57.0    Alexandria           
  111    89  Nathaniel Quast, 8           13:57.8    Brainerd             
  112        Aj Sparr, 8                  13:58.1    Alexandria           
  113    90  Jacob Biard, 7               13:59.1    Monticello           
  114    91  Jackson Grant, 7             14:01.1    Little Falls         
  115        Matthew Johnson, 6           14:01.7    Alexandria           
  116    92  Andrew Lochen, 8             14:02.3    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  117        Will Medvec, 8               14:03.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
  118    93  Gavin Fuchs, 8               14:03.9    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  119    94  Ryan Harvey, 8               14:04.2    Monticello           
  120    95  Max Lelwica, 7               14:04.6    Brainerd             
  121    96  Mason Krinke, 8              14:05.0    Monticello           
  122    97  Noah Grotjohn, 8             14:05.3    Grand Rapids         
  123        Daniel Kapsner, 8            14:05.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
  124        Gabe Maurer, 7               14:06.0    Brainerd             
  125    98  Kayden Carlton, 7            14:06.4    St Cloud Apollo      
  126    99  John Hausten, 8              14:08.5    Detroit Lakes        
  127        cale sparrow, 7              14:08.9    Hopkins              
  128        Carter Workman, 8            14:09.2    Brainerd             
  129   100  Clayton Atkison, 8           14:09.5    Rocori               
  130   101  Braden Jackson, 8            14:11.5    Little Falls         
  131        Joshua Eberts, 6             14:11.7    Brainerd             
  132   102  Lieban Mohamed, 8            14:12.2    St Cloud Apollo      
  133   103  Ben Gilbertson, 8            14:12.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  134        Solomon Frank, 7             14:12.7    Bemidji              
  135   104  Elijah Montana, 8            14:13.0    Roseau               
  136        Max Ehlen, 8                 14:13.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
  137   105  Lucas Berard, 8              14:13.5    Grand Rapids         
  138        Reed Benson, 8               14:14.8    Detroit Lakes        
  139        Jacob Hanson, 8              14:15.0    Brainerd             
  140   106  Mason Molitor, 7             14:15.4    Little Falls         
  141   107  Jackson May, 8               14:16.4    Monticello           
  142        Mason Petrowitz, 6           14:18.0    Little Falls         
  143        Bennett Veline, 8            14:18.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  144   108  Mason Stadther, 8            14:19.7    Rocori               
  145   109  Jack Spoden, 6               14:20.4    Rocori               
  146   110  Coleman Groshong, 6          14:20.8    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  147        Jacob Trout, 7               14:21.5    Detroit Lakes        
  148        william gitler, 8            14:22.4    Hopkins              
  149        Avery Walz, 8                14:23.9    Detroit Lakes        
  150        colin geiser, 7              14:24.6    Hopkins              
  151        tim sanford, 8               14:25.2    Hopkins              
  152   111  Cole Bunes, 8                14:25.8    Grand Rapids         
  153   112  Aaron Gregory, 8             14:27.7    Becker               
  154        eric lund, 8                 14:28.0    Hopkins              
  155        Jay Truex, 7                 14:28.3    Brainerd             
  156        Ryan Pfleger, 8              14:30.0    Bemidji              
  157   113  Cade Stommes, 7              14:30.4    Becker               
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  158   114  Ezra Carlson, 6              14:32.2    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  159   115  tennessee scott-lumbar, 9    14:33.4    St Cloud Tech        
  160        Kyle Swanson, 8              14:33.8    Perham               
  161   116  Rowan Winter, 6              14:34.3    Rocori               
  162        Dmitry Scheierl, 7           14:35.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  163        John Cleven, 6               14:35.3    Bemidji              
  164        Clive Ingemanson, 7          14:35.7    Little Falls         
  165        henry tomanek, 8             14:36.2    Hopkins              
  166        Eric Swartwood, 7            14:37.0    Brainerd             
  167   117  Isaiah Novak, 8              14:37.4    Foley                
  168        Sam Schulze, 7               14:37.7    Bemidji              
  169        Charlie Cease, 11            14:38.0    Grand Rapids         
  170        Erik Anez, 6                 14:38.2    Little Falls         
  171        Sam Stolzenberg, 7           14:38.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
  172   118  Devin Ironi, 8               14:39.0    Foley                
  173        Mathieu Jobin, 7             14:39.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
  174   119  Jack Obrien, 6               14:40.7    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  175        Logan Severson, 8            14:41.3    Brainerd             
  176   120  Logan Holm, 7                14:41.8    St Cloud Tech        
  177   121  David Nelson, 7              14:42.2    Roseau               
  178        Bryce Kondos, 6              14:43.7    Bemidji              
  179   122  Levi Miller, 8               14:44.0    Fergus Falls         
  180        Christian Fleming, 8         14:44.3    Alexandria           
  181   123  Brock Mosnrud, 7             14:44.8    Roseau               
  182   124  Kyle Buley, 7                14:45.1    Roseau               
  183        lucas taitano, 8             14:45.8    Hopkins              
  184        Gabe Qualley, 7              14:46.1    Brainerd             
  185   125  Jordan Honga, 9              14:46.5    United North Central 
  186        cameron kranke, 7            14:46.9    Hopkins              
  187        Alex Janetis, 8              14:47.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
  188        Cole Matetich, 7             14:48.5    Bemidji              
  189        ryan baker, 8                14:48.9    Hopkins              
  190        joel dodd, 8                 14:49.2    Grand Rapids         
  191        Sam Distel, 8                14:50.1    Rocori               
  192        jack canella, 7              14:50.9    Grand Rapids         
  193        Mitchell Newman, 6           14:52.0    Brainerd             
  194        Keith Swanson, 7             14:53.2    Detroit Lakes        
  195        Lewis Lindner, 7             14:54.2    Alexandria           
  196   126  Blake Soenneker, 8           14:54.8    Becker               
  197        Callahan Mechelke, 7         14:55.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
  198        Lucas Bitzan, 7              14:57.0    Alexandria           
  199        Jack Mueller, 8              14:58.4    St Cloud Tech        
  200        Dylan Strawsell, 7           15:00.1    Detroit Lakes        
  201        Henry Statz, 7               15:02.2    St Cloud Tech        
  202        Bryce Kraker, 7              15:02.7    Alexandria           
  203        James Branham, 8             15:03.2    Bemidji              
  204   127  Mason Olson, 7               15:05.2    Fergus Falls         
  205   128  Adrian Johnson, 8            15:05.6    Becker               
  206   129  Connor Olson, 8              15:06.1    Foley                
  207        Cruz Lemmerhirt, 8           15:06.5    Brainerd             
  208        Max Jorgensen, 8             15:07.1    Little Falls         
  209        drew kuschel, 7              15:08.3    Grand Rapids         
  210        Parker Maki, 7               15:08.7    Bemidji              
  211        Nicolas Welle, 6             15:09.3    Alexandria           
  212   130  Austin Scott, 8              15:09.9    Foley                
  213   131  Wyatt Hiltner, 7             15:10.1    Becker               
  214        frank gangi, 7               15:10.9    Grand Rapids         
  215        Devan Swerman, 7             15:11.5    Alexandria           
  216        Andrew Johnson, 6            15:12.0    Brainerd             
  217        Thomas Ruhl, 6               15:12.9    Brainerd             
  218        william rauser, 7            15:13.2    Hopkins              
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  219        Tommy VanDenEinden, 7        15:13.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  220        Jack Budd, 7                 15:13.9    Becker               
  221        Caleb Wendel, 7              15:14.2    Alexandria           
  222        Connor Strain, 6             15:14.8    Bemidji              
  223        Cj Beasley, 8                15:16.0    Brainerd             
  224        Aiden Hagen, 7               15:16.4    Little Falls         
  225        Ross Price, 8                15:16.7    Rocori               
  226   132  Will Larson, 7               15:17.3    Fergus Falls         
  227        Kallen Murphy, 7             15:17.7    St Cloud Tech        
  228        judah andrews, 7             15:18.3    Grand Rapids         
  229        Kian SiaSu, 8                15:19.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  230        Peter Doroff, 8              15:20.1    St Cloud Apollo      
  231   133  Nick Wurdock, 6              15:20.9    United North Central 
  232   134  Turner Schad, 6              15:21.3    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  233        Graham Johnson, 7            15:22.9    Perham               
  234        Caleb McShane, 7             15:24.2    Bemidji              
  235        hunter reece, 7              15:24.7    Hopkins              
  236        Landin Curtis, 7             15:25.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  237        Connor Trott, 7              15:26.2    Brainerd             
  238   135  Brock Stram, 6               15:29.1    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  239        Jackson Callian, 7           15:29.4    Brainerd             
  240        ethan tungesvick, 7          15:36.1    Hopkins              
  241        ben elofson, 7               15:38.0    Hopkins              
  242        Vince Knutson, 8             15:40.0    Monticello           
  243        Ethan Oakes, 8               15:44.3    Bemidji              
  244        Grayson Mahler, 8            15:46.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  245        Tyler Braegelmann, 7         15:47.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
  246        alex timm, 7                 15:50.2    Grand Rapids         
  247        Jaden Geithman, 6            15:50.9    Alexandria           
  248        Connor Steil, 8              15:52.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  249        Aidan Staples, 6             15:55.3    Alexandria           
  250        Elijah Keppers, 8            15:58.8    Brainerd             
  251        Thad Schlauderaff, 7         16:01.8    Detroit Lakes        
  252        Danny Perrault, 8            16:02.5    St Cloud Tech        
  253        Atticus Osborne, 7           16:04.0    Brainerd             
  254        anders piepkorn, 7           16:06.0    Hopkins              
  255        cooper lampe, 7              16:06.3    Hopkins              
  256   136  Sam Jackola, 7               16:06.6    United North Central 
  257        Timber Guardipee, 8          16:07.0    Bemidji              
  258        Jordan Usher, 8              16:10.6    Alexandria           
  259   137  Christian Chapman, 6         16:12.2    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  260   138  Mattias Huglen, 8            16:14.4    Roseau               
  261        zane mukhtiar, 7             16:15.7    Hopkins              
  262        Jimmy Hines, 8               16:24.2    Becker               
  263   139  Chris Allie, 7               16:24.6    Foley                
  264        Bryson Morrison, 7           16:25.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
  265        Tommy Nichols, 6             16:26.5    Alexandria           
  266        Alex Decker, 7               16:27.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  267        Logan Bunnis, 8              16:28.0    Detroit Lakes        
  268        Josh Meixell, 6              16:28.5    St Cloud Apollo      
  269        Mark Amundson, 7             16:30.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
  270        Spencer Lathe, 6             16:34.1    Little Falls         
  271        Gavin Crews, 7               16:34.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
  272        Sean Oakes, 7                16:35.6    Detroit Lakes        
  273        Gage Robinson, 8             16:38.8    Monticello           
  274        Kamin Pierce, 6              16:44.1    Bemidji              
  275        Seth Anderson, 8             16:46.0    Bemidji              
  276        Matthew Erholtz, 6           16:48.9    Brainerd             
  277        Mitchell Noack, 8            16:50.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  278        Nathan Halstead, 7           16:51.3    Alexandria           
  279   140  Kaleb Mann, 6                16:54.7    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
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  280        carter brewster, 7           16:55.4    Grand Rapids         
  281        Chris Torborg, 8             16:55.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  282        samuel randall, 8            16:59.9    Hopkins              
  283        Connor Smith, 7              17:01.7    Monticello           
  284        James Vance, 8               17:15.7    Alexandria           
  285        Ryan Miller, 8               17:18.2    Brainerd             
  286        Josh Griggs, 6               17:20.3    Bemidji              
  287   141  Hunter Fredricks, 7          17:44.5    Fergus Falls         
  288        David Fleming, 8             18:07.3    Alexandria           
  289        conrad uausmann, 8           18:24.4    Hopkins              
  290        zach bolton, 7               18:32.9    Grand Rapids         
  291        Will Tautges, 7              18:33.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
  292        Brent Nistler, 6             18:41.4    Bemidji              
  293        Brett VanderTuin, 6          18:50.8    Alexandria           
  294        thomas fabian, 8             18:59.4    Hopkins              
  295   142  Ian Cairns, 6                19:08.8    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  296        Noah Hanks, 7                22:21.4    Bemidji              
  297        Caleb Laudtke, 7             22:39.0    Bemidji              
  298        Jonathin Cairns, 7                      Roseau               
  299        Ethan Pollock, 6                        Bemidji              
  300        Micah Wood, 7                           Brainerd             
  301        Myrl Huling, 7                          St Cloud Apollo      
  302        Nick Babler, 7                          Perham               
  303        Patrick Thayer, 6                       St Cloud Apollo      
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